
  

 
 

 Professor’s Global School 
(Co-Educational, English Medium, Affiliated to CBSE XII) 

Jai Vihar, Baprola, New Delhi- 110043 

Session -2025-2026 

Class-SAPLING 

Syllabus 1st April to 30th April  

Date/Month  Day Syllabus  

1st April  Tuesday  Draw pg no-6, हिन्दी (कार्य पुस्तिका)pg no 7, Welcome Activity  

 2nd April  Wednesday  English (w) Capital A to Z, Maths (B.W) pg no 15 

 3rd April  Thursday  English (B.W)Pg no-9,E.V.S(B W) pg no -11 

4th April  Friday  Maths (w) counting 1 to 50, Drawing -Pg no 7 

5th April  Saturday  Spirited Saturday  

6th April  Sunday  sunday 

7th April  Monday हििंदी( लिखिि ) अ से अ: िक, English (B.W) – pg no 12( come meet 
me) 
 

8th April  Tuesday E.V.S(B.W) pg no-12 ( My body), Maths (B.W) pg no 19,20  
9th April  Wednesday हििंदी( लिखिि )व्र्िंजन का से ज्ञ िक, Drawing- pg no 8 

10th April  Thursday  Mahaveer jayanti  

11th April  Friday Eng(w) Small letters a to z , Maths (B.W) pg no -22 
Activity:- Baishakhi Activity  

 12th April  Saturday Second Saturday  
 13th April  Sunday Sunday  

14th April  Monday Ambedkar jayanti 
15th April  Tuesday English (W) Sound of a,(ab,ad) हिन्दी (B.W) और चीकू भी 



  

 
 

16th April  Wednesday English(w) Sound of a (ag,am) Maths (B.W) pg no 23  

17th April  Thursday  English (w) sound of a(an,ap,at) हििंदी (w) दो अक्षरों के जोड़  
 

18th April  Friday Good Friday (Holiday) 
 
 

19h April  Saturday  Spirited Saturday  

2oth April  Sunday   Sunday  

21st April  Monday  English (w) Sound of e( ed,eg), Maths (B.W) pg no 31 

22nd April  Tuesday English (w) Sound of e(en,et) , हिन्दी (लिखिि) दो अक्षरों वािे शब्द  

23rd April  Wednesday English (w) Sound of i(ib,ig) E.V.S(B.W) pg no- 16 sense 
organs 

24th April  Thursday English (w) Sound of i ( in,ip,it) ), Drawing ( Pg no-9) 
25th  April  Friday हििंदी (लिखिि) दो अक्षरों के शब्द,E.V.S(w) Parts of body  

26th  April  Saturday  Spirited Saturday  

27th April  Sunday  Sunday  

28th April  Monday  हििंदी(लिखिि) िीन अक्षरों का जोड़,E V S (w) sense organs 

30th April  Tuesday  हिन्दी (लिखिि) िीन अक्षरों वािे शब्द,Maths ( What comes after)1 to 50 

31st April  Wednesday  हिन्दी (लिखिि) िीन अक्षरों वािे शब्द, English (B.W) pg no 20,24 
   

 


